Relatério: Lista de Matriculados

Disciplina:
Turma:

Cédigo
7126802
7262451
7173890
7126563
7126584
7174028
7232756
7173292
7126708
7152288
7126517
6748415
7239152
7126688
7152361
5396655
7152681
7173754
6447510
7126521
6783993
7173692
7126754
6783544
7239405
7126761
7152830
6280964
7126816
7126879
7173347
7174032
7126733
6447163
7126667
7152660
7173987
7126837
7126841
7126611
7126604
7126890
7173480
7152674
7173570
6766221

SCC0603
2011101

Ingresso
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1
2011/1
2010/1
2010/1
2005/1
2010/1
2010/1
2008/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2011/1
2011/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2008/1
2010/1
2011/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1

Curso

97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
55041
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001

Nome

Adailto Aparecido Caramano

Alice Bimbi Ngunga

Alisson Prado da Cruz

Ana Elisa de Oliveira Siena
Anderson Porto da Silva

Andre Luis Lui

Arthur Evanil Zanelatto e Silva
Atila Goncalves Firmino

Bruno Suguimoto Iwami

Carlos Eduardo Nunes Medina Martinez
Daniel Makiyama Mello

Daniela Canuta dos Santos

Danilo Augusto Yudi Horikome
Danniel Sebastiao Dias

Eduardo Soldera Garcia

Fernando Correa Santos

Fernando Soares Carnevale Ito
Filipe Gabriel Soares Pereira Rodrigues
Flavio Bartsch Nagle

Gabriel Garcia Pedrosa

Gilberto Volpe Neto

Guilherme Freitas Flores de Oliveira
Guilherme Machado Gagliard
Gustavo Luvizotto Cesar

Gustavo Ramos de Paula

Hugo Hiroshi Yamamura

Jodo Donato da Silva Petroni

José Ernesto Almas de Jesus Junior
Juliana Rodrigueiro Clavisio Pereira de Oliveira
Larissa Cardoso Zimmermann
Lucas Alexandre Mello Magalhaes
Lucas Aoki Heredia

Lucas José dos Santos Souza

Luis Felipe de Santana Gimenes
Luiz Henrique de Godoy Patire
Marcelo Shinye

Marcelo Terra Cassani

Marcelo Yukio Bressan Hossomi
Marina Coimbra Viviani

Matheus Cintra Goncalves

Matheus Zoccoler

Murilo Alencar Alves Junior

Pedro Carrascosa Conrado Dias
Pedro Paulo Gomes Ferreira
Rafael Seiji Ishibe

Renan Lourenco de Barros

P1
7,8
6.9
7,7
9,2
9,2
6.0
6,4
55
2,5
6.0
7,3
8,1
5,9
7,7
4,9
6,1
9,5
57
4,3
7,1
9,5
6,4
10,0
7,7
7,5
7,4
8,4
4,0
8,3
9,3
3,3
9,0
9,6
8,0
5,1
6,7
7,6
8,2
7,5
7,8
8,4
9,8
2,9
7,0
4,1
5,4



7173991
7173604
7152851
7153042
7126883
7126775
7173591
7126796
7361890

2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2011/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1

97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001
97001

Rodrigo Rodrigues Zaniolo
Thales Pauli Fais

Thiago dos Santos Pinheiro
Tiago Vilela Tapparo

Victor Nascimento

Vinicius Rezende Fuzetti
Yuri Barduchi Robin

Yuri Castro Neo de Carvalho
Jonathan Bruno V.

6,8
5,1
9,9
9,1
7,3
7,5
9,0
6.9
9,2



